Viiskuntakisat Lehtimaki/Alajarvi 11.7.2017

Kasiajanotto, ei tuulimittausta

M Keihas

M19 Keihds

P15 Keihds

P13 800 m

P13 Pituus

P13 Kuula

P11 60 m

No Uk wNR

Toni Kuusela
Jaakko Hauta-Aho
Pasi Makipelto

Juhani Hauta-Aho
Antti-Johan Kivilahti

Juho Takanen
Samuli Harju

Eero Mékinen
Otto Hirvilampi

Eero Mékinen

Otto Hirvilampi

Eero Makinen
Santeri Harju
Otto Hirvilampi

Aapeli Hietakangas
Aaro Jarvinen

Eetu Jarvinen
Roope Makipelto
Topias Koskinen
Juuso Syrjala

Osku Maki

Kuortaneen Kunto
Toysan Veto
Lehtimden Jyske

Toysan Veto
Haapajarven Kiilat

Kuortaneen Kunto
Toéysan Veto

Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Toéysan Veto
Ahtérin Urheilijat

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alavuden Urheilijat
Alavuden Urheilijat
Lehtimaen Jyske
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Alajarven Ankkurit

68,18
63,19
NM

58,54
48,19

45,49
40,90

2.37,5
2.39,6

4,88
4,18

11,60
7,70
6,92

9,1
9,6
9,8
10,1
10,7
10,8
11,0


http://www.kilpailukalenteri.fi/?cs=19&nid=19002&nf=141
http://www.kilpailukalenteri.fi/?cs=19&nid=19002&nf=139
http://www.kilpailukalenteri.fi/?cs=19&nid=19002&nf=152

P11 Pituus

P11 Kuula

P940m

P9 Pituus
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Aaro Jarvinen
Aapeli Hietakangas
Eetu Jarvinen
Roope Madkipelto
Juuso Syrjala
Topias Koskinen
Osku Maki

Elias Makinen
Aaro Jarvinen
Aapeli Hietakangas
Roope Makipelto
Topias Koskinen
Osku Maki

Veeti Paalanen
llmari Saari
Julius Syrjala
Johan Ojala
Henri Ahopelto
Elmeri Yla-Jussila

Veeti Paalanen
llmari Saari
Julius Syrjala
Eero Mékipelto
Johan QOjala
Elmeri Yla-Jussila

Janette Lepistd
Milla Koski-Vahala
Jenna Jaakkola
Anniina Makela
Jenna Harju

Viivi Raatikainen
Jenna Harju

Alavuden Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alavuden Urheilijat
Lehtimden Jyske
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alajarven Ankkurit

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alavuden Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Lehtimaen Jyske
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alajarven Ankkurit

Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Soinin Sisu

Lehtimaen Jyske
Ahtérin Urheilijat

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Lehtimaen Jyske
Soinin Sisu

Ahtarin Urheilijat

Lehtimaen Jyske

Limingan Niittomiehet

Soinin Sisu
Alavuden Urheilijat
Toéysan Veto

Viitasaaren Viesti
Toysan Veto

3,79
3,59
3,59
3,39
3,27
3,04
2,72

8,31
7,57
7,21
6,32
6,27
5,44

7,5
7,6
7,8
8,5
9,0
9,4

2,71
2,57
2,35
2,31
2,27
1,92

47,19
47,08
42,63
41,66
33,11

45,01
40,07



T15800 m

T15 korkeus

T15 Keihas

T13 800 m

T13 Korkeus

T13 Keihas

T1160 m

T11 Pituus
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Johanna Maki-Tuuri

Jessika Mursula

Saga Kurunmaki
Jessika Mursula

Ellen Immonen
lida Asunmaa
Selina Hirvilampi
Jennika Ojala
Joanna Ojala

Senni Heikkild
Emmi Vaananen
Henna Koivula
Emma Neste

Henna Koivula
Nella Korpela

Anni Ylinen

Emmi Vaananen
Sara Vuorela
Jennika Ojala
Selina Hirvilampi
Ella Kankaanpaa
Vilma Yla-Jussila

Emmi Vaananen
Sara Vuorela

Jennika Ojala
Ella Kankaanpaa
Selina Hirvilampi

Vilma Yl&-Jussila

Toéysan Veto

Toysan Veto

Lehtimaen Jyske
Toysan Veto

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat

Toysan Veto
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Soinin Sisu
Soinin Sisu

Toéysan Veto
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Toéysan Veto
Alavuden Urheilijat

Toéysan Veto
Soinin Sisu
Alavuden Urheilijat

Ahtarin Urheilijat
Alajarven Ankkurit
Soinin Sisu
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alajarven Ankkurit
Soinin Sisu
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat

2.40,5

1,35

29,64
24,48

2.58,3
3.06,5
3.12,5
3.19,6
3.27,4

1,35
1,30
1,25
1,25

29,95
22,54
20,74

9,5
9,6
9,9
10,0
10,1
10,3

3,92
3,60
3,50
3,44
3,35
2,58



T11 Kuula

T940 m

T9 Pituus
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Silja Kurunmaki
Emmi Vaananen
Sara Vuorela
Jennika Ojala
Ella Kankaanpaa
Viola Jokiaho
Vilma Yla-Jussila
Venla Maki

Sara Hirvilampi
Minttu Saari
Viola Jokiaho
Joanna Ojala
Alisa Koskinen
Jadessa Syrjala
Neea Valkeinen
Reetta Hautala
Siiri Hautala
Venla Maki
Pihla Maki

Minttu Saari
Viola Jokiaho
Joanna Ojala
Sara Hirvilampi
Reetta Hautala
Jadessa Syrjala
Siiri Hautala
Alisa Koskinen
Venla Maki
Pihla Maki
Neea Valkeinen

Lehtimden Jyske
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alajarven Ankkurit
Soinin Sisu
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Soinin Sisu

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Soinin Sisu

Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat

Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Soinin Sisu

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Soinin Sisu

9,21
7,54
6,88
6,49
6,38
5,28
5,27
4,84

7,0
7,2
7,4
7,5
7,6
7,8
7,9
8,0
8,1
8,6
9,0

3,25
3,18
3,03
3,01
2,67
2,65
2,52
2,47
2,26
2,15
2,15



